Doubletree Guest Suites Fort Shelby AV Price List

3/16/2009

Projectors
Valueline Projectors (small room) $200.00

NEC 3700 Lumens XGA projector (large room)  $350.00

Video Equipment

DVD Player $95.00
VHS Player $70.00
Visual Presenter $250.00
9" Video Monitor $50.00
32" LCD Monitor $150.00
40" LCD Monitor $275.00
Digital DV Camcorder $175.00
Camcorder Tripod $20.00
Composite Video Switcher $50.00
Video Distribution Amp $30.00
VGA Distribution Amp $45.00
Barco Seamless Switcher (scan converter) $250.00

Lighting Equipment

Source 4 -26 Degree $30.00
Source 4 -Lobby Fixture (gobo) $30.00
Source 4 Pars 64 $30.00
12 Channel Control Console $60.00
6 Channel Dimmer Pack $50.00
Follow Spot (not including operator) $90.00
LED light Instrument $35.00
Packages

Post-it Flipchart Pkg $45.00
Presenters Support Pkg (small room ) $95.00
includes: cart,powerstrip,AC cable,VGA cable

VHS Package w/ 32"LCD monitor $200.00
DVD Package w/ 32" LCD monitor $250.00
Crystal Ballroom Screen Package $125.00

includes:12' Drop down screen,cart,VGA

cable, powerstrip, AC cable

Terrace Ballroom Screen Package $115.00
includes: 8' Drop down screen,cart,VGA

cable, powerstrip, AC cable

Labor

All labor M-F 7am - 5pm $45.00per
All Labor M-F 5pm - 7am $50.00per
All labor Weekends $60.00per

Holiday $75.00per



Audio Equipment

Podium Mic

Wireless Lav Mic

Wireless Handheld Mic

Table Top Mics

4 Channel Mixer

8 Channel Mixer

12 Channel Mixer

Powered Speaker (Electrovoice)
Full Range Speaker (JBL)
Premium Speaker (Bose)

Crown Amplifier

31 Band EQ

Direct Box ( Computer Audio)
Digital Recorder CD Burn
Cassette Record

DVD Recorder DVD Burn
Telephone Interface (Audio Bridge )
CD player

5 Disc CD player

Screens

7.5 X 10' Dress Screen

6' X 8' Dress Screen

10' Ft Cradle Screen

Pipe & Drape (Black)

*note all screens & drape add (1) hr Labor

Miscellaneous
Wireless mouse
Laser Pointer
Speakerphone
Laptop Computer
Poster Easel

Small Cart

Large Cart

25' AC Cable
Power Strip

VGA Cable (long)
VGA Cable (short)
Post-it Flipchart Pad
Markers

$30.00
$130.00
$130.00
$35.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$45.00
$60.00
$75.00
$65.00
$45.00
$15.00
$60.00
$40.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$60.00

$200.00
$150.00
$ 8.00per Ft

$35.00
$35.00
$75.00
$150.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$45.00
$20.00
$25.00
$2.00



