## Doubletree Guest Suites Fort Shelby AV Price List

## 3/16/2009

<u>Projectors</u> Valueline Projectors (small room) NEC 3700 Lumens XGA projector (large room)	\$200.00 \$350.00	
Video Equipment		
DVD Player	\$95.00	
VHS Player	\$70.00	
Visual Presenter	\$250.00	
9" Video Monitor	\$50.00	
32" LCD Monitor	\$150.00	
40" LCD Monitor	\$275.00	
Digital DV Camcorder	\$175.00	
Camcorder Tripod	\$20.00	
Composite Video Switcher	\$50.00	
Video Distribution Amp	\$30.00	
VGA Distribution Amp	\$45.00	
Barco Seamless Switcher (scan converter)	\$250.00	
Lighting Equipment		
Source 4 -26 Degree	\$30.00	
Source 4 -Lobby Fixture (gobo)	\$30.00	
Source 4 Pars 64	\$30.00	
12 Channel Control Console	\$60.00	
6 Channel Dimmer Pack	\$50.00	
Follow Spot (not including operator)	\$90.00	
LED light Instrument	\$35.00	
Paul and a		
Packages	¢ 45 00	
Post-it Flipchart Pkg	\$45.00	
Presenters Support Pkg (small room )	\$95.00	
includes: cart,powerstrip,AC cable,VGA cable VHS Package w/ 32"LCD monitor	\$200.00	
DVD Package w/ 32 LCD monitor	\$200.00 \$250.00	
Crystal Ballroom Screen Package	\$250.00 \$125.00	
includes:12' Drop down screen,cart,VGA	φ125.00	
cable, powerstrip, AC cable		
Terrace Ballroom Screen Package	\$115.00	
includes: 8' Drop down screen,cart,VGA	φ110.00	
cable, powerstrip, AC cable		
Labor		
All labor M-F 7am - 5pm	\$45.00per	
•	\$50.00per	
•	\$60.00per	
	\$75.00per	
•	•	

Audio Equipment Podium Mic Wireless Lav Mic Wireless Handheld Mic Table Top Mics 4 Channel Mixer 8 Channel Mixer 12 Channel Mixer Powered Speaker (Electrovoice) Full Range Speaker (JBL)	\$30.00 \$130.00 \$130.00 \$35.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$150.00 \$45.00 \$60.00	
Premium Speaker (Bose) Crown Amplifier 31 Band EQ	\$75.00 \$65.00 \$45.00	
Direct Box ( <b>Computer Audio</b> )	\$15.00	
Digital Recorder CD Burn	\$60.00	
Cassette Record	\$40.00	
DVD Recorder DVD Burn	\$100.00	
Telephone Interface (Audio Bridge)	\$150.00	
CD player	\$50.00	
5 Disc CD player	\$60.00	
Screens 7.5 X 10' Dress Screen 6' X 8' Dress Screen 10' Ft Cradle Screen Pipe & Drape (Black)	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$ 8.00per Ft	
*note all screens & drape add (1) hr La <u>Miscellaneous</u> Wireless mouse	bor \$35.00	
Laser Pointer	\$35.00	
Speakerphone	\$75.00	
Laptop Computer	\$150.00	
Poster Easel	\$10.00	
Small Cart	\$20.00	
Large Cart	\$25.00	
25' AC Cable Power Strip	\$10.00 \$10.00	
VGA Cable (long )	\$10.00 \$45.00	
VGA Cable (short)	\$20.00	
Post-it Flipchart Pad	\$25.00	
Markers	\$2.00	
	• -	